
_ Liberty Utilities uc
Michael J. Sheehan, Esq.

Senior Counsel
Phone: 603-724-2135

Email: Michael.Sheehan@libertyutilities.com

May 25, 2018

Via Electronic Mail and Hand Delivery

Clare E. Howard-Pike, Clerk’s Office
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301-2429

Re: DG 17-198 Liberty Utilities Petition to Approve Firm Supply, Transportation Agreements and
the Granite Bridge Project

Dear Ms. Howard-Pike:

Please add the following people to the service list in the above-captioned docket:

. Stephen Hall — Stephen.Hall@libertyutilities.com

. Steven Mullen — Steven.Mullen@libertyutilities.com

. Bill Killeen - Bill.Killeen@libertyutilities.com

. Chico DaFonte — Chico.DaFonte@libertyutilities.com

. M ichael Licata — M ichael.Licata@libertyutilities.com

. Mau reen Karpf — Maureen.Karpf@libertutilities.com

. Karen Sinville — karen.sinville@libertyutilities.com

. Kim N. Dao - KimDao@scottmadden.com

. Adam Perry - aperrv@scottmadden.com

. M ichael Koehler mkoehler@keeganwerlin.com

. David Rosenzweig - drosen@keeganwerlin.com

Thank you.

Sincerely,
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Michael J. Sheehan
Cc: service list

www.ubertyutilities.com I 116 North Main Street Concord I New Hampshire I USA I 03301


